3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2024-05-22
22:06:56

2 2024-05-21
13:30:40

3 2024-05-20
14:27:21

BITCOIN
3565js1UzGpsJYX30SbFemYxkRavoSBACC

0.06407733 BTC &
4,031.35 USD

0.06407733 BTC &
4,031.35 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

2a517a932431d0e2ed9clb - 0.00308246 BTC &

c5c40f73575¢c481f0d6e78 213.12 USD

S5ebec83elc5h96aft4at9b

bd6bfOf57b7d9d9e5eaflf - 0.00723552 BTC

6fccb4a7a5c3tfdeb603e88b 508.02 USD
0176e943eabdeee7558f

b03e4afadbad7e8c96230a - 0.00886519 BTC &
b38eb8aatb63de474b238hbb 594.02 USD
e995a3b10dc7757a9026
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3565js1UzGpsJYX3oSbFemYxkRavo5BACC
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a517a932431d0e2ed9c1bc5c40f73575c481f0d6e785ebec83e1c5b96af4f9b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a517a932431d0e2ed9c1bc5c40f73575c481f0d6e785ebec83e1c5b96af4f9b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a517a932431d0e2ed9c1bc5c40f73575c481f0d6e785ebec83e1c5b96af4f9b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bd6bf0f57b7d9d9e5eaf1f6fcc64a7a5c3fde603e88b0176e943ea6deee7558f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bd6bf0f57b7d9d9e5eaf1f6fcc64a7a5c3fde603e88b0176e943ea6deee7558f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bd6bf0f57b7d9d9e5eaf1f6fcc64a7a5c3fde603e88b0176e943ea6deee7558f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b03e4afa4bad7e8c96230ab38eb8aaf63de474b238bbe995a3b10dc7757a9026
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b03e4afa4bad7e8c96230ab38eb8aaf63de474b238bbe995a3b10dc7757a9026
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b03e4afa4bad7e8c96230ab38eb8aaf63de474b238bbe995a3b10dc7757a9026

10

11

12

Date & time

2024-05-01
20:03:24

2024-05-01
19:48:49

2023-11-09
13:50:50

2022-11-24
11:29:26

2022-11-24
01:24:23

2022-11-24
01:13:55

2022-11-23
22:57:00

2022-11-23
11:49:19

2022-11-23
11:48:19

Transaction Id

94e4df712b35117beb306e

8844c0c7b9dcS55a470dcdl

e27e0dbce3030d18h278

c0eb6d85h4e7fa95f2d%a4c

ccee?2765a4b80ac78b4499

8b40b3464442dcdOcc85

205931d247b5101efbf418

b69709c7074edeBbB4c3c4

8d%9a6a5t69f0c73¢c02cd

faléb733eb847b70145b78

70267e66b74d6fd14a328

5037a28h006080524b39

9b4cd80alb2adf79f6e89%4

855860c9cc3cd150ad3046

dab7bc02b9793b6f52be

98f4d15928b6e40Bb685e7d

1950319d2a6a305244ebhce

5a618d9945681575af07

4188e066dc424c8ded4af7b

a9fd2eef03dfasebf2273e

8eldelb37a720ch7accd

dcb71bbeb3486495%961ba4

Oee454dabelfc8394355a7

b1480bb5bbf6042834fh

085b4bbc4ed40e7bbbell?

1c4024d16199956c692741

7a881b72c92826790346

Amount

+ 0.00308246

176.81 USD

0.00723552
415.04 USD

0.00886519
335.58 USD

0.00083685
13.86 USD

0.00698055
116.90 USD

0.00553093
92.63 USD

0.00824581
136.90 USD

0.00381664
63.02 USD

0.00360270
59.49 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/94e4df712b35117be6306e8844c0c7b9dc55a470dcd1e27e0dbce3030d18b278
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/94e4df712b35117be6306e8844c0c7b9dc55a470dcd1e27e0dbce3030d18b278
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/94e4df712b35117be6306e8844c0c7b9dc55a470dcd1e27e0dbce3030d18b278
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0e6d85b4e7fa95f2d9a4cccee9765a4b80ac78b44998b40b3464442dcd0cc85
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0e6d85b4e7fa95f2d9a4cccee9765a4b80ac78b44998b40b3464442dcd0cc85
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0e6d85b4e7fa95f2d9a4cccee9765a4b80ac78b44998b40b3464442dcd0cc85
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/205931d247b5101efbf418b69709c7074ede0b04c3c48d9a6a5f69f0c73c02cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/205931d247b5101efbf418b69709c7074ede0b04c3c48d9a6a5f69f0c73c02cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/205931d247b5101efbf418b69709c7074ede0b04c3c48d9a6a5f69f0c73c02cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa16b733eb847b70145b7870267e66b74d6fd14a3f285037a28b006080524b39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa16b733eb847b70145b7870267e66b74d6fd14a3f285037a28b006080524b39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa16b733eb847b70145b7870267e66b74d6fd14a3f285037a28b006080524b39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b4cd80a0b2adf79f6e894855860c9cc3cd150ad3046dab7bc02b9793b6f52be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b4cd80a0b2adf79f6e894855860c9cc3cd150ad3046dab7bc02b9793b6f52be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b4cd80a0b2adf79f6e894855860c9cc3cd150ad3046dab7bc02b9793b6f52be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/98f4d15928b6e40b685e7d1950319d2a6a305244ebce5a618d9945681575af07
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/98f4d15928b6e40b685e7d1950319d2a6a305244ebce5a618d9945681575af07
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/98f4d15928b6e40b685e7d1950319d2a6a305244ebce5a618d9945681575af07
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4188e066dc424c8ded4f7ba9fd2eef03dfa4ebf2273e8e0de1637a720cb7accd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4188e066dc424c8ded4f7ba9fd2eef03dfa4ebf2273e8e0de1637a720cb7accd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4188e066dc424c8ded4f7ba9fd2eef03dfa4ebf2273e8e0de1637a720cb7accd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dcb71bbeb3486495961ba40ee454dabe1fc8394355a7b1480bb5bbf6042834fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dcb71bbeb3486495961ba40ee454dabe1fc8394355a7b1480bb5bbf6042834fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dcb71bbeb3486495961ba40ee454dabe1fc8394355a7b1480bb5bbf6042834fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/085b46bc4ed40e7bb4e1171c4024d16f99956c6927417a881b72c92826790346
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/085b46bc4ed40e7bb4e1171c4024d16f99956c6927417a881b72c92826790346
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/085b46bc4ed40e7bb4e1171c4024d16f99956c6927417a881b72c92826790346
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2022-09-06
13:24:24

2022-08-04
01:58:31

2022-07-20
10:54:27

2022-06-10
10:36:52

2022-05-24
13:37:54

2022-04-20
16:43:00

2022-04-11
22:49:02

2022-03-29
19:37:14

2022-03-29
18:18:34

Transaction Id

72h947529483085aha2388

9896d75496cf140162b8d3

98334514e4b7c1b1f023

7c79d6dfdefefbabb34e58

242772a817e7a41f59c642

6177f1e02880fa378be9

c10393f24c2f309ee%baed

b9e22d5f27c808a6c274f4

ad86d7fd0452cd5327a8

995aladbe4ad51b9d95fdaf

13986701fdde3a45706a28

€9cal23393f19b85¢c890

084265ba791aa56d548d8b

f11e3b75118baae4bh2b6acc

40c2007b199ec88b7ee’7

2eel149d8316ae94e76c4T4

1ddde43c0c151370d7e232

87de7600ba9806ff13f3

£dd98e58199%9e7a2f5f542a

2cacladbe9c4ad5a2dbh392d

a98140ehb6d112ee38283

fe8440a9da7d888db980d7

412d0233eb1869%9a73e96f

el4e26e5ddcble02baca

75efe895d3724315941b22

6d93fde420a6783fddScoa

£1c683410575df24d4c3

Amount

+ 0.00824581

163.11 USD

0.00360270
83.34 USD

0.00553093
131.24 USD

0.00698055
209.56 USD

0.00863305
253.65 USD

0.00381664
157.22 USD

0.00863305
343.13 USD

0.00146823
69.64 USD

0.00146823
69.64 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/72b947529483085aba23889896d75496cf140f62b8d398334514e4b7c1b1f023
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/72b947529483085aba23889896d75496cf140f62b8d398334514e4b7c1b1f023
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/72b947529483085aba23889896d75496cf140f62b8d398334514e4b7c1b1f023
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c79d6dfde0ef6ab634e58242772a817e7a41f59c6426177f1e02880fa378be9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c79d6dfde0ef6ab634e58242772a817e7a41f59c6426177f1e02880fa378be9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c79d6dfde0ef6ab634e58242772a817e7a41f59c6426177f1e02880fa378be9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c10393f94c2f309ee9baedb9e22d5f27c808a6c274f4ad86d7fd0452cd5327a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c10393f94c2f309ee9baedb9e22d5f27c808a6c274f4ad86d7fd0452cd5327a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c10393f94c2f309ee9baedb9e22d5f27c808a6c274f4ad86d7fd0452cd5327a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/995a1a4be4a51b9d95fd4f13986701fdde3a45706a28e9ca123393f19b85c890
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/995a1a4be4a51b9d95fd4f13986701fdde3a45706a28e9ca123393f19b85c890
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/995a1a4be4a51b9d95fd4f13986701fdde3a45706a28e9ca123393f19b85c890
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/084265ba791aa56d548d8bf11e3b75118baae4b26acc40c2007b199ec88b7ee7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/084265ba791aa56d548d8bf11e3b75118baae4b26acc40c2007b199ec88b7ee7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/084265ba791aa56d548d8bf11e3b75118baae4b26acc40c2007b199ec88b7ee7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2ee149d8316ae94e76c4f41ddde43c0c151370d7e23287de7600ba9806ff13f3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2ee149d8316ae94e76c4f41ddde43c0c151370d7e23287de7600ba9806ff13f3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2ee149d8316ae94e76c4f41ddde43c0c151370d7e23287de7600ba9806ff13f3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fdd98e58199e7a2f5f542a2cac1ad6e9c4d5a2db392da98140eb6d112ee38283
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fdd98e58199e7a2f5f542a2cac1ad6e9c4d5a2db392da98140eb6d112ee38283
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fdd98e58199e7a2f5f542a2cac1ad6e9c4d5a2db392da98140eb6d112ee38283
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fe8440a9da7d888db980d7412d0233eb18699a73e96fe14e26e5ddc61e02baca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fe8440a9da7d888db980d7412d0233eb18699a73e96fe14e26e5ddc61e02baca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fe8440a9da7d888db980d7412d0233eb18699a73e96fe14e26e5ddc61e02baca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75efe895d3724315941b226d93fde420a6783fdd5c5af1c683410575df24d4c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75efe895d3724315941b226d93fde420a6783fdd5c5af1c683410575df24d4c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75efe895d3724315941b226d93fde420a6783fdd5c5af1c683410575df24d4c3

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2022-03-24
21:30:09

2022-03-24
20:11:14

2022-02-09
03:30:34

2022-02-08
16:36:21

2022-01-26
16:02:56

2022-01-26
14:27:22

2022-01-15
18:35:06

2022-01-15
16:56:27

2022-01-10
01:17:05

Transaction Id

41de7385755f3efeB42475

1laf8e713475d3c?6bf4dd?

45d5027%9ac0d13838h42

7cab7c1c55e4a679341779

627b7a53a8529311191deS

obacb447a60660f4fea2

969b747907b14f8435165d

246fadbh994011686ceh876

0668f39741e47069b0%cC

e3h8edebf0359e9407f3b3

e6869ebhbflades2bad?32c

d4939c304175d75940e3

ffaed30301fab3d76464b1

8b239b51004ad4b85d310a

fdadbd0d450898a45cel

218ee349613489649%ecdlf

1c59109616574dceB35828

d4eelbca850f483bc2db

31710ef7b1d76b73a20829

76624Ff7d9767bf54b5S3ed

eb2c926b4e87c9f9c8dS

4a673332e6635fdefl1c338

6e2e1022cc8%aeShbecd59

02eb7c3075eebc2d92389

37649d7326c82ec9cb66211

ca482eeb6db55a965ea029

182d588c79484baf9bc?

Amount

0.00141721
62.34 USD

0.00141721
62.34 USD

0.00148410
64.87 USD

0.00148410
65.36 USD

0.00131834
48.52 USD

0.00131834
48.52 USD

0.00155975
67.20 USD

0.00155975
67.20 USD

0.00083685
35.17 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/41de7385755f3efe0424751af8e713475d3c96bf4dd745d50279ac0d13838b42
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/41de7385755f3efe0424751af8e713475d3c96bf4dd745d50279ac0d13838b42
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/41de7385755f3efe0424751af8e713475d3c96bf4dd745d50279ac0d13838b42
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ca67c1c55e4a67934f779627b7a53a8529311191de556ac6447a60660f4fea2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ca67c1c55e4a67934f779627b7a53a8529311191de556ac6447a60660f4fea2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ca67c1c55e4a67934f779627b7a53a8529311191de556ac6447a60660f4fea2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/969b747907b14f8435165d246fadb994011686ceb8760668f39741e47069b09c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/969b747907b14f8435165d246fadb994011686ceb8760668f39741e47069b09c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/969b747907b14f8435165d246fadb994011686ceb8760668f39741e47069b09c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e3b8edebf0359e9407f3b3e6869e6bf1a4e42bad932cd4939c304175d75940e3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e3b8edebf0359e9407f3b3e6869e6bf1a4e42bad932cd4939c304175d75940e3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e3b8edebf0359e9407f3b3e6869e6bf1a4e42bad932cd4939c304175d75940e3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ffaed30301fa63d76464b18b239b51004ad4b85d310afda4bd0d450898a45ce1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ffaed30301fa63d76464b18b239b51004ad4b85d310afda4bd0d450898a45ce1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ffaed30301fa63d76464b18b239b51004ad4b85d310afda4bd0d450898a45ce1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/218ee349613489649ecd1f1c59109616574dce035828d4ee16ca850f483bc2db
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/218ee349613489649ecd1f1c59109616574dce035828d4ee16ca850f483bc2db
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/218ee349613489649ecd1f1c59109616574dce035828d4ee16ca850f483bc2db
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31710ef7b1d76b73a2082976624ff7d9767bf54b53edeb2c926b4e87c9f9c8d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31710ef7b1d76b73a2082976624ff7d9767bf54b53edeb2c926b4e87c9f9c8d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31710ef7b1d76b73a2082976624ff7d9767bf54b53edeb2c926b4e87c9f9c8d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a673332e6635fdef1c3386e2e1022cc89ae5bbecd5902eb7c3075eebc2d9389
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a673332e6635fdef1c3386e2e1022cc89ae5bbecd5902eb7c3075eebc2d9389
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a673332e6635fdef1c3386e2e1022cc89ae5bbecd5902eb7c3075eebc2d9389
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/37649d7326c82ec9c66211ca482ee66db55a965ea029182d588c79484baf9bc7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/37649d7326c82ec9c66211ca482ee66db55a965ea029182d588c79484baf9bc7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/37649d7326c82ec9c66211ca482ee66db55a965ea029182d588c79484baf9bc7

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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